MERCURY (25 H.P. LIGHTNING [3 CrL.] (IMTL. ONLY]) < SHIFT LINKAGE b w
Serial Mbr A ange: DE268781 THRU OE 237993 [BEL)
1 Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
e
2 FEE1003 1|ARM-STARTER INTERLOCK 1
3 12 Fa143'"WaASHER 2
2 4 10 423408 | SCREW [H10-18 X 500] 2
JJ'.—-—"’I 3 5 FEE1263 1 |LINK-NTERLOCK, 1
ol A FGE1742| LEVER-INTERMEDIATE INTERLC|1
5 f A 8 7 11 20110 (NUT [#10-32) 2
'k" 6 i a2 24 FEE1424| SPRIMG-IMTERLOCE LEVER 1
M 14 9 16 FEE1134|STUD-INTERLOCE, LEWER-TRAM!|1 2
T ﬁ——:" ! 10 216514 BEARING-SPARE, COMTROL 2
L / '%" 11 16 B26590|STUD [.250-20 % 1.690] 1 2
a. 3 o - 12 824357 | LEVER-NELITRAL SPEED INTERIL|1
o 13 ~ 13 11 2147101 |MUT [.250-20) 1
14 219159/ ROD-IMTERLOCE, 1
1a 15 10 819625 SCREVW-SHOULDER 1
’ 16 F286685 CONNECTOR-GEAR SHIFT ROD |1
17 16 Fa8273|STUD-EMD COMNECTOR 1
18 2195087 | LEVER-GEAR SHIFT 1
19 17 25319 PIN-ROLL 1
20 F286571T |FIN-GEAR SHIFT LEVER 1
21 23 26841 BUSHING 2
22 815378 1|ROD-UPPER GEAR SHIFT 1
23 10 F1976 | SCREW [#10-24 X 500] 1
24 12 89302 '"WASHER 1
25 820367 1|LEVER-SHIFT HAMDLE SHAFT |1
26 17 25905 | PIN-ROLL 1
26 27 13 34632 '"WASHER-WAVE 1
P E 28 12 36007 '"WASHER-PLAIM 1
29 23 230054 | BUSHIMG-FLAMGED 2
o _1 @--"g - -2 a0 8196264 2| HAMNDLE ASSY-GEAR SHIFT (PaAll|1
a3 [ @& Kl 828931 SHAFT-SHIFT HANDLE 1
'\.‘ é- ] 32 17 25905, PIM-ROLL 1
" é »28 [ %._. Teom 33 16 F286134|STUD-GEAR SHIFT LEYER 1
a8, = ; 24 M 13 4632 '"WASHER-WAVE [#10) 1
) M ] 23 830097 | BUSHIMG-SHIFT LEVER LIME, 1
a2 36 830096 LINK-SHIFT LEYER 1
< - 200 81592404 3| POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY 1




